..........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
pickdata.net
eManager
IoT Modular Controllers for
Industrial Monitoring & Automation
Main strengths
Industrial controller for
professional use

eManager Essentials
eManager Energy
Type Code CPU RAM
memory
Flash
memory
Power
supply
(Vac)
Communica-
tion
Measurement
circuit
Current
input
DIN
modules
1x Three-phase /
3x Single-phase
2x Three-phase  /
6x Single-phase
2x Three-phase /
6x Single-phase
RS-ETH-WF: Comunicaciones RS-232/485, Ethernet y Wi-Fi
RS-ETH-WF-4G: Comunicaciones RS-232/485, Ethernet, Wi-Fi y 4G EMEA
Type Code CPU RAM
memory Flash memory Power supply Communication DIN
modules
85...264 Vac
85...264 Vac
9...36 Vdc
85...264 Vac
9...36 Vdc
85...264 Vac
85...264 Vac
85...264 Vac
85...264 Vac
(*1) With battery for detecting power failure (duration 2 to 3 minutes)
RS-ETH-WF: RS-232/485, Ethernet and Wi-Fi communications
RS-ETH-WF-GP: RS-232/485, Ethernet, Wi-Fi and GPRS communications
RS-ETH-WF-4G: RS-232/485, Ethernet, Wi-Fi and 4G EMEA communications
RS-ETH-WF-4G-AUX: RS-232/485, Ethernet, Wi-Fi and 4G LATAM, AUS & NZ communications
6  | PickData. eManager
eManager
ActIO 1072 D201000012000
ARM
Cortex A7
700 MHz
256 MB 512 MB
NAND 85...264 RS-ETH-WF 10 7 2 (6 A) - 7
eManager GPRS
ActIO 1072 D201100012000
ARM
Cortex A7
700 MHz
256 MB 512 MB
NAND 85...264 RS-ETH-
WF-GP 10 7 2 (6 A) - 7
eManager GPRS
ActIO 72 D201100020000
ARM
Cortex A7
700 MHz
256 MB 512 MB
NAND 85...264 RS-ETH-
WF-GP 7 - 2 (6 A) - 6
eManager GPRS
ActIO 52 D201100040000
ARM
Cortex A7
700 MHz
256 MB 512 MB
NAND 85...264 RS-ETH-WF 5 - 2 (6 A) - 6
eManager Pro
ActIO 1072 D301000012000
ARM
Cortex A7
800 MHz
512 MB 8 GB
eMMC 85...264 RS-ETH-WF 10 7 2 (6 A) - 7
eManager Pro
GPRS ActIO 80 D301100030000
ARM
Cortex A7
800 MHz
512 MB 8 GB
eMMC 85...264 RS-ETH-
WF-GP - - 8 (2 A) - 6
eManager Pro
GPRS ActIO 1072 D301100012000
ARM
Cortex A7
800 MHz
512 MB 8 GB
eMMC 85...264 RS-ETH-
WF-GP 10 7 2 (6 A) - 7